
2025 DAVAO REGIONAL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION MEET
Department of Education (03102025)
Tagum City, Davao del Norte, From 03-10-2025 to 03-14-2025

Recurve Women
1

32
UYKING Daphne Manuelle
SEVILLES Megumi

DC

TAG

6
0

10 18 16
10

17
16

MONTILLANO Jinxmaree
CALUNOD MARIA ANTONIETTE M.

PAN

DDS

6
0

20 12 24 18
5 17 2 1

9
24

LOBO LYCA P.
TOLENTINO Zhaiya Lyzz

DDO

DDN

6
2

19 15 23

25
8

MANCERAS ARVIE JAEL S.
MAMETES MAE LORRAINE L.

DIG

DAVOCC

0
6

20 24 22

5
28

BRINGUER Alexandra
CAYSIDO Jashmen Mae

DC

DAVOR

6
0

11 16 11
19 17 24

21
12

TIWO AMAYEA A.
DELA CERNA KLAIRE ELLEN M.

DAVOCC

DDS

0
6

7 22 13 12 7
10 11 2 13 6

13
20

AL-AG Lindsay
CAMAROTE XYRAH R.

PAN

DAVOCC

6
4

22

29
4

MORENO Ashlee
VILLARBA JILLIAN ROSS D.

MAT

DDO

0
6

3
30

AUSTRIA MIYAH L.
ORO Freanchezka

DDO

TAG

6
0

5 19 7
13 20 12

19
14

LLORENTE Brielle Ayesha
CABALLES Georjhynn

DDN

DDN

0
6

18 21 13 18 22
17 14 14 23 3

11
22

AMORIN HAZEL A.
MENDOZA Jasmin Elves

DDO

DDS

6
4

23 17 13

27
6

LAMARAN Fatima Ashlea
LORICA Utada

DAVOR

DC

0
6

13 20 20

7
26

BAYLOSIS KRISHNA MAY D.
CANTIGA Lorraine

DDS

DAVOR

7
1

16 11 25 14
22 21 17 18

23
10

MORASTIL ZYRELLE FAITH C.
LUMOR Zharina Ruth

DAVOCC

PAN

2
6

15 12 13 18 15
16 7 14 12 11

15
18

ESTELA Maxi Mhena
GARCIA Athena Kristinne

DDN

PAN

6
4

31
2

ESCABALON Maria
LIM Jasmin Jane

TAG

DC

0
6

23 18 25
12 14 18

Uyking D.
Montillano J.

6
0

17 15 10 15
11 6 14 13

Lobo L.
Mametes M.

6
2

20 19 20 16 22
21 24 17 10 20

Bringuer A.
Dela Cerna K.

6
4

18 13 15
25 21 18

Al-Ag L.
Villarba J.

0
6

15 25 21 21 19
18 19 24 24 15

Austria M.
Caballes G.

4
6

15 23 23 23
18 20 15 18

Amorin H.
Lorica U.

6
2

19 21 20 20
12 9 25 19

Baylosis K.
Lumor Z.

6
2

15 12 23
25 19 26

Estela M.
Lim J.

0
6

23 27 28
21 20 21

Uyking D.
Lobo L.

6
0

21 7 15 18 16
16 23 27 17 8

Bringuer A.
Villarba J.

6
4

18 27 17 28
16 18 21 10

Austria M.
Amorin H.

6
2

11 20 18
18 21 23

Baylosis K.
Lim J.

0
6

24 18 24 22
23 20 21 18

Uyking D.
Bringuer A.

6
2

22 26 20 20 20
26 25 25 20 21

Austria M.
Lim J.

3
7

Bronze

23 24 20 15 23
19 24 24 25 24

Bringuer A.
Austria M.

3
7

Final

28 24 18 19
21 18 25 17

Uyking D.
Lim J.

6
2
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